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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Ryan Shanahan          M3039          1/4       27:40        1:29     2:03:50                 2:32:59
2     Leo Jenkins            M2029          1/4       35:09        1:10     2:20:51                 2:57:09
3     Mark Stagge            M3039          2/4       33:55        1:56     2:27:34                 3:03:24
4     Michael Stumpe         M2029          2/4       36:00        1:24     2:35:56                 3:13:19
5     Kevin Storm            M2029          3/4       33:18        2:18     2:41:52                 3:17:27
6     Timothy Josephs        M4049         1/10       40:58        2:08     2:35:22                 3:18:27
7     Bryan Earnest          M4049         2/10       41:34        2:10     2:36:48                 3:20:31
8     Dean Voyles            M4049         3/10       32:31        2:56     2:46:58                 3:22:25
9     Barrett Powers         M4049         4/10       39:08        3:17     2:45:24                 3:27:48
10    Elizabeth Brucken      F4049          1/6       42:53        3:22     2:44:42                 3:30:57
11    Aaron Talmage          M3039          3/4       35:33        3:27     2:52:01                 3:31:00
12    Rick Owens             M5059         1/12       42:39        2:45     2:46:33                 3:31:56
13    Richard Roberts        M5059         2/12       40:06        2:37     2:50:32                 3:33:13
14    Kristin Bednarski      F2029          1/2       37:58        2:59     2:53:36                 3:34:33
15    Stephen Miller         M4049         5/10       37:50        2:24     2:55:16                 3:35:29
16    Richard Dammel         M60UP          1/2       43:21        4:45     2:50:30                 3:38:35
17    Kim Larsen             F4049          2/6       38:28        1:49     3:00:09                 3:40:25
18    Kevin Elliott          M5059         3/12       42:35        2:58     2:56:01                 3:41:34
19    Chris Frazzetta        M4049         6/10       40:12        3:00     3:00:51                 3:44:02
20    Eddie Puckett          M5059         4/12       50:49        4:12     2:49:51                 3:44:51
21    Seth Hurd              M2029          4/4       43:17        5:40     2:57:04                 3:46:01
22    Steve Bender           M4049         7/10       43:20        4:34     2:54:27        4:00     3:46:21
23    Cheryl Odore           F4049          3/6       43:35        2:05     3:01:26                 3:47:06
24    Clark Russell          M60UP          2/2       43:37        3:42     2:59:49                 3:47:08
25    William Uetricht       M5059         5/12       42:35        2:47     3:04:45                 3:50:06
26    Michael Byrne          M4049         8/10       41:56        2:38     3:10:30                 3:55:03
27    David Graybill         M5059         6/12       46:28        4:05     3:05:50                 3:56:22
28    Larry Johnson          M5059         7/12       46:46        5:03     3:07:48                 3:59:35
29    Deborah Strickler      F4049          4/6       50:21        2:32     3:07:35                 4:00:27
30    Susan Bradley-Cox      F60UP          1/1       44:07        2:43     3:16:29                 4:03:18
31    Noah Birmelin          M3039          4/4       36:33        5:02     3:24:15                 4:05:48
32    Jenny Birmelin         F3039          1/3       35:52        4:55     3:25:03                 4:05:49
33    Colleen Rader          F0119          1/1       34:52        2:22     3:28:54                 4:06:07
34    Laurie Belcher         F4049          5/6       49:33        3:38     3:17:22                 4:10:32
35    Greg Rohrs             M5059         8/12       56:30        4:22     3:10:33                 4:11:24
36    Terry Anderson         M5059         9/12       54:47        3:11     3:15:24                 4:13:20
37    Jennifer Warstler      F3039          2/3       48:58        2:09     3:25:57                 4:17:03
38    Bob Stauble            M4049         9/10     1:04:07        5:24     3:07:42                 4:17:12
39    James Bradley          M4049        10/10       58:40        2:52     3:23:15                 4:24:47
40    Greg Baker             M5059        10/12       34:32        3:34     3:48:38                 4:26:44
41    Lana Krolikowski       F2029          2/2       57:01        4:14     3:29:45                 4:30:59
42    Janet Green            F5059          1/1     1:02:24        3:02     3:25:53                 4:31:17
43    Timothy Clifford       M5059        11/12     1:00:23        4:17     3:28:52                 4:33:32
44    Brian Migliore         M5059        12/12     1:08:42        4:17     3:35:14                 4:48:12
45    Kimberley Keene        F4049          6/6     1:12:50        6:21     3:34:07                 4:53:17
46    Lyndi Thomas           F3039          3/3     1:03:16        3:56     3:47:07                 4:54:18

Generated February 6, 2026 at 12:15 AM 1/1


